Race date: Friday, 27 November 2015
Race ID: 11

Fleet start time 1730
8976 Ross 30
5106 Townson

2420 Chris White 26
7311 Given

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Blair Boats Two Handed Series race 4

Kerikeri Cruising Club

Physical Favours
Aalita

Wakanui

Stray Cat

Elapsed
time place

1:54:09
2:22:20
2:52:15
2:01:42
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Saved: 5/12/2015 at 11:58 am

Short handed H'cap

TCF

.783
.633
.528
.750

c.time

1:29:23
1:30:06
1:30:57
1:31:16

place
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PHRF Inshore

TCF  c.time
.809 1:32:21
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